
  DETAILS OF PURCHASE ORDERS PLACED AGAINST LIMITED TENDER DURING THE MONTH OF JUNE, 2013 FROM PURCHASE DEPT. KOLKATA

Tender No. & Brief Mode of Bidding Bid No. of Nos. & Names Nos. & Whether Pur. Order / Name of Value of Scheduled

Date Description Tender Type Closing Tender of parties qualif- Names of contract Contract No. Contractor/ Contract date of

Date Recd. ied after tech. parties not awarded Supplier (Rs. in completion

evaluation qualified to lowest Lakh) of

after tech. tenderer/ supplies

evaluation evaluated (MM/DD/

L1 YY)

KIS9422L14/05 Flanges, Limited Single 03.05.13 5 5 None Yes 7113929/KIS/ R P Engg 12.08 31-10-2013

of 02.04.2013 Union etc : Parveen Inds. 05 of (P) Ltd,

P Ltd,  Delhi 12.06.2013 Howrah

: Chanda & Co. (Item 70)

(Engg) P Ltd., 7113930/KIS/ Weston 8.11 30-11-2013
Kolkata 05 of Engineers,

: R.P.Engg (P) 12.06.2013 Howrah

Ltd, Howrah (10,20,30,

:Weston Engrs, 40,50,60,

Howrah 80,90,100
: Udyog Corpn, & 110)

Kolkata

KIS9518L14/05 Stud Bolts Limited Single 14.05.13 5 4 1 Yes 7113961/KIS/ Modern 7.38 31-12-2013

of 09.04.2013 : Parveen Inds. : Deepak 05 of Machinery

P Ltd, Delhi Fasteners 18.06.2013 Mart,

: Fix Fit Ltd, Kolkata

Fastebers Mfg Kolkata (Item 10,20,

P Ltd, Kolkata 30 & 50)

: Vinayak 

Business P

Ltd, Kolkata

: Modern Mach-

inery Mart, Kol.



KIS9523L14/05 Bend, 90 Limited Single 14.05.13 7 6 1 Yes 7113967/KIS/ Weston 12.67 30-11-2013

of 09.04.2013 Degree : Parveen Inds. : Steel 05 of Engineers,

P Ltd,  Delhi Samrat 19.06.2013 Howrah

: Chanda & Co. (India), (Item 10)

(Engg) P Ltd., Mumbai

Kolkata
UdyogCorpn,Kol

:Weston Engrs,

Howrah

: R P Engg (P)

Ltd, Howrah

: True Fab P Ltd,

Faridabad,

Haryana






